(D{a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company: RIGA SUGAR COMPANY LIMITED

Serip Code: 507508

Namae of the scrip:

RIGASUG

class of security: Equity Sharee of Re,10/- each.

Quarter Dated - 30.06.2015

Partly paid-up

No. of partly

As a % of total no. of partly paid-up

As a % of total no. of shares

sharesa: paid-up shares Shares of the company
Held by
promaoter/promoter
group N-I-L N-I-L N-1-L
Held by public N-I-L MN-I-L N-T-L
Total - N-I-L .
As a % of total no. of outstanding| As a % of total no. of gshares
convertihle secu_rit.ies of the company, assuming
Outstanding No. of full conversion of the
convertible cutstanding convertible securities
securities:- securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group N.A. MN.A. N.A.
Held by public N.A. N.A. N.A.
Total N.A. N.A. N.A.
Warranta:- No, of warrants As a % of total no. of warrants
As a % of total no. of shares
of the company, assuming
full conversion of Warrants
Held by
promoter/promoter
group 15,003,000 53.33 12.05
Held by public 3,00,000 16.67 2.41
Total 18,00,000 100.00 14.46
Total paid-up
capital of the
company,

assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities

Taotal

Fully Paid up Shares Capital
Add: Con.Equity Share Warrant: 1,800,000

D 10,643,4006

12,443,405




Cate- Category of Number Total Number Total shareholding as Shares pledged
gory shareholders of Shareholders number of shares a percentage of total or otherwise
Code of sharca held in number of shares encumberad
 demateri Asa Asa Number of Asa
alized percentage | percentage Shares percentage
form of (A+B}) of (A+B+C)
N {1 (11D [13%] v [\%j1] (VI (VIID (IX)=
(VTIDINY* 100
(A Promoter and
Promoter Group
{1) [andian
(a) Individuals/
Hindu Undivided
Family 4 103677 103677 0.98 0.93 N-I-L N-1-L
{b) Central Government/
State Government(s) N-1-1, N-I-L N-I-L. N-I-1. N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L
(c) Bodies Corporate 4 6359701 6389701 60.03 60.03 N-I-L N-I-L
(cd} Financial Institutions/
Banks N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L N-1-1 N-I-L N-I-L. N-I-L
(e} Any other
{apecify) N-I-L N-I-L. N-I-L N-[-L N-I-L N-1-L. N-I-L
Sub-Total (A) (1) 8 6,492,378 | 6,493,378 61.01 61.01 N-I-L N-I-L
{2) Foreign
{a) Individuals{ Non-
Resident individuals/
Foreign Individuals) N-1-1. N-I-L N-I-L N-I-1. N-1-L N-I-L N-I-L
(b} Bodies Caorporate N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L. N-I-L. N-I-L N-I-L.
(c) [nstitutions N-I-L N-I-L N-1-L N-I-L N-1-L. N-1-L N-I-L
() Qualified Fureign
Investor
N-I-L N-I-L, N-I1-L N-IL N-1-L
{e) Any other N-I-L N-I-L, N-I-L N-1-L N-I-L, N-I-L N-I-L,
(specify) NTL NIL NIL NI-L N-T-L NIL NTL
Sub-Total (A) (2) N-I-L N-I-L: N-I-L N-1I-L N-1-L N-T'L N-I-L
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A) = {A)1)+(AN2) 8 6,493,378 5,493,378 61.01 61.01 N-I'L N-I-L
(= Public N.A. N.A.
Shareholding
(1 [nstitutions N.A. N.A.
(a) Mutual Funds/
UTI G 2600 N-I-L 0.02 0.02
{b) Financial Institutionsf
Banks N-I-L N-I-1, N-1-L. N-I-L N-1-L
(c) Central Government/
State Government(s} N-I-L N-I-1. N-I-L N-IL N-I-L
(d) Venture Capital
Funds N-I-L. N-I-L. N-I-L N-IL N-I-L.
(a) Insurance
Companies N-I-1. N-I-L N-I-L, N-IL N-I-L.
(f) Foreign Institutional
Investors N-T-L N-I-L, N-I-L N-I-L N-I-L.
(g) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors N-1-L N-I-L N-I-L N-1L N-I-L
(h) Qualified Foreign
Inveator
N-I-L N-I-L, N-I-L. N-IL N-1-L
[ Any Other
{specify) N-I-L, N-I-L N-I-L N-1L N-1-L
Sub-Total (B) (1) 6 2,600 ] 0.02 0.02 N.A. N.A.
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Non-Institutiona

N.A.

N.A.

Bodies Corporate

2163395

2156895

20.33

20.33

Indwviduals -

i. Individual
shareholders
halding nominal
share capital
upto Re.1 lakh

1. Individual
ghareholders
holding nominal
share capital
In excess of
Hu. 1lakh

5830

18

1274184

692469

1031567

692469

11.97

6.51

11.97

6.51

5]

Quulified Foreign
Investor

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-IL

N-I-L

(D)

Any Other
NRI

Foreign Companies

14
N-I-L,

17179
N-I-L

17179
N-I-L

0.16

N-I-L

0.16
N-I-L

Sub-Total (BX{2)

6029

4,147,427

3,898,110

38.97

38.97

N.A,

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding
B = (BY(1)+(B)(2)

6036

4,160,027

3,888,110

38.99

38.99

NA

NA

TOTAL (A) + (B)

8043

10,643,406

10,391,488

100.00

100.00

N-1-L

NA

(o

Shares held by
Custodiana and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N.A.

N-I-L

N.A.

N.A.

(1}

Promoter &
Promoter group

N-1-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N.A.

N-I-L

N A,

N.A.

(2}

Public

N-I-L

N-I-L

N-I-L

N.A.

N-I-L

N.A

N.A,

GRAND TOTAL
(A) + (B} + (C)

6043

10,643,405

10,391,488

100.00

100.00

N.A.

N.A.
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